
H A R V A R D  W E S T E R N  I N S U R A N C E

Canadian Alliance of Medical
Laboratory Professionals Regulators

For Individual  Medical Laboratory Technologists 

Price per Member

Limit of Liability - Each
Loss/Aggregate Limit

Extension

$60 or $50 Plus Tax

$5M/$5M or $2M/$2M

Type of Coverage Dale Underwriting Partners / Lloyds of London

5-year ERP in respect of DDRC
Death, Disablement, Retirement and Cessation of Business

Deductible - Each Loss

Program Limit of Liability
per Policy period

$0

Unlimited

I n  P a r t n e r s h i p  w i t h  L l o y d s  o f  L o n d o n

$100K

$100K

$25,000

$25,000

Breach of Confidentiality
Breach of Intellectual Property
Court Attendance Costs

Loss of Documents

$25,000

$200K

$50,000

$150K

Public Relations Expense
Representations Costs
Legal Costs cover sub-limit

Penal Legal Costs sub-limit

$100,000

$10,000

Disciplinary Legal sub-limit Professional Legal Guard Phone Assist

Therapy & Counselling 
$1000/day   $50,000Loss of Earnings Defense Cost for Abuse Incl. $250K

Fetal Testing & Clinical 
Trials Limit

$10M

$40 for Assistants


